IM2S3328E
SATA 6Gb/s M.2 2280 SSD
ADATA Technology Corp.
SATA 6Gb/s M.2 2280 SSD Datasheet
2280-S3-B-M
2280-D2-B-M
IM2S3328E
MLC : 32GB, 64GB, 128GB, 256GB,512GB,1TB

IM2S3328E
SATA 6Gb/s M.2 2280 SSD
7.0 Order Information
7.1 Model Number
I M2S 332 8E – XXXX X
 [Table 6-1] Product Line up
OP. Temperature:
 M : MLC, Normal, -10~80°C
 T : MLC, Wide Temp. -40~90°C
Capacity:
 032G : 32GB
 064G : 64GB
 128G : 128GB
 256G : 256GB
 512G : 512GB
 1TM: 1TB
ADATA Model Name
Form Factor:
 M.2 SATA SSD
Application:
 I : Industrial
Dimension:
 8E : 2280
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
31
IM2S3328E
SATA 6Gb/s M.2 2280 SSD
8.0 Label & Package Specifications
[Figure 8-1] Label
[Figure 8-2] Package